The €; tHemens

5-7
5-7
5-7
8-11
8-11

8-11

12-14
12-14
12-14

15-17

The Cattlemens 2023
5/6 Year Old Unlimited Amateur: 1ST GO -(SPLIT
THURS/FRI) Results

Horse

BOWFLEX
S: SMART ARISTOCRAT
D: LITTLE BOW DUALLY

MAVRIK
S: METALLIC CAT
D: INMYOWNSWEETIME

DIZzY MIZZ LIZZY
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: DIZZY LIZZY GIRL

CANTEBURY STAR
S: CANTEBURY CAT
D: MOLLYS DUAL REY

SWEETTHANGSWILDCHILD
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SWEET THINGS WILD

SALTY LITTLE RITA
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SHINERS LITTLE RITA

THE HOUSE IS ROCKIN
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: DOCS COLONETTE

MEYTALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: REYS OF STARLIGHT

LIL RIPPER
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN
D: RP ICH THIS

PHAR OUT
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: SHEZ SINSATIONAL

THA GIRL NEXT DOOR
S: WR THIS CATS SMART
D: TOO SMART TOODIE

CATTY SHENANIGANS
S: CATTY HAWK
D: GAR BELLA LENA

CHARLIE BROWN
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: MOMS STYLISH SCOOT

KITTY WHISTLE
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: SMOOTH MISS TRONA

KNICKS N LAKERS
S: LAKER DOC
D: SNICKER BAR ICHI

Rider

DUFF SINCLAIR
LIPAN, TX

BELLA MICHELLE ANDERSON

WEATHERFORD, TX

JANN PARKER
BILLINGS, MT

DUCE BARLOW
GILLETTE, WY

TYE BACA
VEGA, X

MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR.

BRENHAM, TX

CORRIE M ROUSEY
WEATHERFORD, TX

KEN SCHULTZ
SACRAMENTO, CA

GRAYSON KUEHNY
ELMORE CITY, OK

TERI LYNNE RUTHERFORD
BRENHAM, TX

ROBERT MASTERSON
GUTHRIE, TX

TYE BACA
VEGA, TX

BELLA MICHELLE ANDERSON

WEATHERFORD, TX

CASH LEE CARPENTER
SILVERTON, TX

ANDREA SUTTEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

Thursday, 3/9/23

17+ ties will advance.

216 required to advance.

Owner

WILLIAM AYLESWORTH
LIPAN, TX

ANDERSON CATTLE CO
VICTORIA, TX

JANN PARKER
BILLINGS, MT

BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC
GILLETTE, WY

TYE BACA
VEGA, X

MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR.

BRENHAM, TX

CORRIE M ROUSEY
WEATHERFORD, TX

KEN SCHULTZ
SACRAMENTO, CA

GRAYSON KUEHNY
ELMORE CITY, OK

MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR.

BRENHAM, TX

ROBERT MASTERSON
GUTHRIE, TX

TYE BACA
VEGA, TX

ANDERSON CATITLE CO
VICTORIA, TX

RYDER CARPENTER
WEATHERFORD, TX

VON SUTTEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

Score
220

219

2185

218

2175

2175

2175

217

217

217

217

216.5

216.5

216.5

216

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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The Cattlemens 2023

Thursday, 3/9/23

e yiensis 576 Year Old Unlimited Amateur: 1ST GO -(SPLIT 17+ ties will advance.
THURS/ FR|) Results 216 required to advance.

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

15-17 AL DRINK TOO THAT MARK W CHILDERS MARK W CHILDERS 216 $0.00
S: METALIC AL BOWIE, TX BOWIE, TX
D: BLUE DOOR SUE

15-17 A LIL CATTY COLTON DREW COGDELL COLTON DREW COGDELL 216 $0.00
S: KIT KAT SUGAR TULIA, TX TULIA, TX
D: SMOOTHIN

Requires: 216 to advance.

18 SUEPER SHARI HIRT GLENN C HIRT 215.5 $0.00
S: DUAL REY MAPLE CITY, MI MAPLE CITY, MI
D: SUEPER KITTY

19 FERROCIOUS DUCE BARLOW BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC 215 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL GILLETTE, WY GILLETTE, WY
D: FERRAREY

20 SANNMICH GENE WALKER WARD DOUGLAS HEID 214.5 $0.00
S: SANNMAN ALVARADO, TX ALVARADO, TX
D: SMART LITTLE FIZZ

21-22  DOUBLE ENTENDREY ROBERT A GALE LORI B GALE 214 $0.00
S: DUAL REY CONWAY, SC CONWAY, SC
D: SHORT A SHAY

21-22  DESIRES SUM PRADA MIKE ROBERTS HIDDEN VALLEY RANCH 214 $0.00
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS MONROE, LA MONROE, LA
D: DUAL CATOLENA

23-27  SUEN TO BE SINGLE JENAY CHARTIER KENNETH E CHARTIER 213 $0.00
S: BOON TOO SUEN MARINE CITY, MI MARINE CITY, MI
D: SHADY LIL ARISTOCRAT

23-27 STAG JIM HAWORTH JIM HAWORTH 213 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT SOUTHWEST CITY, MO SOUTHWEST CITY, MO
D: DUAL REY TAG

23-27  SKILZ TO PAYTHE BILZ DANIELLE VALDEZ DANIELLE VALDEZ 213 $0.00
S: BAMACAT DECATUR, TX DECATUR, TX
D: DIVAS ON TIME

23-27 BOONS REFLECTIONS AUSTRIA C ARNOLD KENTON H ARNOLD , D.V.M. 213 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON TERRELL, TX TERRELL, TX
D: CATS REFLECTIONS

23-27  CHATY CATTY SAWYER R HENNIG GREGORY S WILLIAMSON 213 $0.00
S: CATTY HAWK WEATHERFORD, TX FORT WORTH, TX
D: VELVETS BEST SHOT

28 SIESTAS MICHELLE REICHART GARY & MICHELLE REICHART 212.5 $0.00
S: HOTTISH FRANKTON, IN
D: CATNAPS

29-32 IGNITED KYLAR TERLIP KALEB TERLIP 212 $0.00
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT FORT WORTH, TX FRONTENAC, KS
D: SHEZ HOT

29-32  SHES REYL SMOOTH JOHN C KRATZER COWS & HORSES ETC 212 $0.00
S: DUAL REY WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX

D: SUCH A SMOOTH STYLE
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The Cq,tﬁerﬁ?ﬁs

Derky § Disic

Place
29-32

29-32
33-38
33-38
33-38
33-38
33-38
33-38
39-42
39-42
39-42
39-42
43

44-46

44-46

The Cattlemens 2023

5/6 Year Old Unlimited Amateur: 1ST GO -(SPLIT

THURS/FRI) Results

Horse

METALLIC TIDES
S: METALLIC CAT
D: DIRTY DANCING DIVA

GRACE AND LIGHT
S: CD LIGHTS
D: GRACIELA DUAL

TEQUILA LITTLE TIME
S: SANNMAN
D: ONE BLUE MIST

FLASH N SANN
S: SANNMAN
D: FLASH N FAIR

DMAC BIG TALKER
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: MISS REYCINE

ROLLNDOWNTHEBAKWOODS
S: BAMACAT
D: DS ROSIE QUIXOTE

SMACK TALKER
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: DARATRCOCOASPREVIEW

PEPTO METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SHANIAS LIL PEPTO

BLU KITTY MORIA
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: SMART CAT MORIA

GLASS OF WINE
S: THOMAS E HUGHES
D: MISS BOWMAN MATE

PLAYTO
S: REY DUAL
D: TGI PLAYTIME

NITREYIOUS
S: METALLIC CAT
D: CHERREY

DMAC RAVEN
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: DMAC BELLINI MARTINI

REYSIN A REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: REYS ME IN STYLE

DONT STOPP TWICE
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN
D: DONTT HAPPEN TWICE

Rider

JANN PARKER
BILLINGS, MT

SHELLY HALL
WEATHERFORD, TX

DEBORAH S HEROLD
WEST POINT, IA

DUFF SINCLAIR
LIPAN, TX

GARY REICHART
FRANKTON, IN

VICK PANNELL
ALEXANDER, AR

EDDIE YOUNG
SAN ANGELO, TX

COLTON DREW COGDELL

TULIA, TX

COLETA ROSSON
NOVICE, TX

SARA ANN SELBY
GAINESVILLE, TX

CARROLL M YOUNG
DENNIS, TX

REGAN PLENDL
KINGSLEY, IA

ALYSSA TURNER
MINERAL WELLS, TX

JOE GORDON
CANTON, OH

ROBERT A GALE
CONWAY, SC

Thursday, 3/9/23

17+ ties will advance.
216 required to advance.

Owner

JANN PARKER
BILLINGS, MT

LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC
WEATHERFORD, TX

THOMAS E HEROLD
WEST POINT, IA

WILLIAM AYLESWORTH
LIPAN, TX

GARY & MICHELLE REICHART

VICK PANNELL
ALEXANDER, AR

EDDIE YOUNG
SAN ANGELO, TX

JIM COGDELL
TULIA, TX

GULLY ENTERPRISES INC
LAWN, TX

SARA ANN SELBY
GAINESVILLE, TX

CARROLLS CUTTING LLC
Dennis, TX

REGAN & REYLY PLENDL PARTNRSHP
KINGSLEY, IA

ALYSSA TURNER
MINERAL WELLS, TX

JOE GORDON
CANTON, OH

GALE FORCE QUARTER HORSES
CONWAY, SC

Score
212

212

211

211

211

211

211

211

210

210

210

210

209

208

208

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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The Cq,tﬁerﬁ?ﬁs
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Place
44-46

47-48
47-48
49

50

51

52-57
52-57
52-57
52-57
52-57

52-57

The Cattlemens 2023

5/6 Year Old Unlimited Amateur: 1ST GO -(SPLIT

THURS/FRI) Results

Horse

INTREPID CAT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: BET ON HOUSTON

DMAC TAKE THE BET
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: STYLISH BET

THE HOTTIST
S: SPOTS HOT
D: BARETTA BOON

MOTOWN CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: ROYAL RED ROSITA

PRETTY JEWELS CASH

CASHIN DIRTY DEEDS
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: LITTLE DIRTY DEEDS

REYZIN EM RIGHT
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: UNO MERMAID

BELIEVE IN IT
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN
D: AUTUMN STARLENA

DMAC WIDE TRACK
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: KUAL GUN

SWEET STOPP
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN
D: SWEETALLIC

PEPTOS REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: PEPTOS DYNAMITE 003

GRIN N BEAR IT
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: JRS MIDNITE PEPPY

Rider

STEPHANIE L SHEEN
BANGS, TX

GARY REICHART
FRANKTON, IN

MICHAEL WOOD
POOLVILLE, TX

BILLY EMERSON
RICHARDSON, TX

MICHELLE REICHART
FRANKTON, IN

BELLA MICHELLE ANDERSON

WEATHERFORD, TX

MILTON GREESON
VICTORIA, TX

ROBERT A GALE
CONWAY, SC

GARY REICHART
FRANKTON, IN

JACK KELLY
WEATHERFORD, TX

LLOYD WOLF
WICHITA FALLS, TX

KIM MICHELLE DAVIS
PEASTER, TX

Thursday, 3/9/23

17+ ties will advance.
216 required to advance.

Owner
DAVE SHEEN
BANGS, TX

GARY & MICHELLE REICHART

MICHAEL WOOD
POOLVILLE, TX

BILLY EMERSON
RICHARDSON, TX

GARY & MICHELLE REICHART

ANDERSON CATTLE CO
VICTORIA, TX

SARCO CREEK RANCH
VICTORIA, TX

GALE FORCE QUARTER HORSES
CONWAY, SC

GARY & MICHELLE REICHART

JACK KELLY
WEATHERFORD, TX

LLOYD WOLF
WICHITA FALLS, TX

WHIT AARON DAVIS
PEASTER, TX

&
Score Payout
208 $0.00
207 $0.00
207 $0.00
203.5 $0.00
194 $0.00
130 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00

Total Payout $0.00
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The Cattlemens 2023

5/6 Year Old Unlimited Amateur: 1ST GO -(SPLIT

THURS/FRI): Gelding Results

Horse

BOWFLEX
S: SMART ARISTOCRAT
D: LITTLE BOW DUALLY

CANTEBURY STAR
S: CANTEBURY CAT
D: MOLLYS DUAL REY

SWEETTHANGSWILDCHILD
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SWEET THINGS WILD

THE HOUSE IS ROCKIN
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: DOCS COLONETTE

LIL RIPPER
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN
D: RP ICH THIS

PHAR OUT
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: SHEZ SINSATIONAL

CATTY SHENANIGANS
S: CATTY HAWK
D: GAR BELLA LENA

AL DRINK TOO THAT
S: METALIC AL
D: BLUE DOOR SUE

FERROCIOUS
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: FERRAREY

STAG
S: METALLIC CAT
D: DUAL REY TAG

CHATY CATTY
S: CATTY HAWK
D: VELVETS BEST SHOT

SIESTAS
S: HOTTISH
D: CATNAPS

METALLIC TIDES
S: METALLIC CAT
D: DIRTY DANCING DIVA

TEQUILA LITTLE TIME
S: SANNMAN
D: ONE BLUE MIST

FLASH N SANN
S: SANNMAN
D: FLASH N FAIR

Rider

DUFF SINCLAIR
LIPAN, TX

DUCE BARLOW
GILLETTE, WY

TYE BACA
VEGA, TX

CORRIE M ROUSEY
WEATHERFORD, TX

GRAYSON KUEHNY
ELMORE CITY, OK

TERI LYNNE RUTHERFORD
BRENHAM, TX

TYE BACA
VEGA, X

MARK W CHILDERS
BOWIE, TX

DUCE BARLOW
GILLETTE, WY

JIM HAWORTH
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO

SAWYER R HENNIG
WEATHERFORD, TX

MICHELLE REICHART
FRANKTON, IN

JANN PARKER
BILLINGS, MT

DEBORAH S HEROLD
WEST POINT, IA

DUFF SINCLAIR
LIPAN, TX

Thursday, 3/9/23

Owner

WILLIAM AYLESWORTH
LIPAN, TX

BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC
GILLETTE, WY

TYE BACA
VEGA, TX

CORRIE M ROUSEY
WEATHERFORD, TX

GRAYSON KUEHNY
ELMORE CITY, OK

MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR.
BRENHAM, TX

TYE BACA
VEGA, X

MARK W CHILDERS
BOWIE, TX

BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC
GILLETTE, WY

JIM HAWORTH
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO

GREGORY S WILLIAMSON
FORT WORTH, TX

GARY & MICHELLE REICHART

JANN PARKER
BILLINGS, MT

THOMAS E HEROLD
WEST POINT, IA

WILLIAM AYLESWORTH
LIPAN, TX

Score
220

218

2175

2175

217

217

216.5

216

215

213

213

2125

212

211

211

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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The Cattlemens 2023

Thursday, 3/9/23

The Cyfemers 5/6 Year Old Unlimited Amateur: 1ST GO -(SPLIT
THURS/FRI): Gelding Results

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

14-17 DMAC BIG TALKER GARY REICHART GARY & MICHELLE REICHART 211 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE FRANKTON, IN
D: MISS REYCINE

14-17 SMACK TALKER EDDIE YOUNG EDDIE YOUNG 211 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE SAN ANGELO, TX SAN ANGELO, TX
D: DARATRCOCOASPREVIEW

18-19  PLAYTO CARROLL M YOUNG CARROLLS CUTTING LLC 210 $0.00
S: REY DUAL DENNIS, TX Dennis, TX
D: TGI PLAYTIME

18-19  NITREYIOUS REGAN PLENDL REGAN & REYLY PLENDL PARTNRSHP 210 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT KINGSLEY, 1A KINGSLEY, 1A
D: CHERREY

20 DONT STOPP TWICE ROBERT A GALE GALE FORCE QUARTER HORSES 208 $0.00
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN CONWAY, SC CONWAY, SC
D: DONTT HAPPEN TWICE

21 DMAC TAKE THE BET GARY REICHART GARY & MICHELLE REICHART 207 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE FRANKTON, IN
D: STYLISH BET

22 MOTOWN CAT BILLY EMERSON BILLY EMERSON 203.5 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT RICHARDSON, TX RICHARDSON, TX
D: ROYAL RED ROSITA

23-25  REYZIN EM RIGHT MILTON GREESON SARCO CREEK RANCH 0 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH VICTORIA, TX VICTORIA, TX
D: UNO MERMAID

23-25 DMAC WIDE TRACK GARY REICHART GARY & MICHELLE REICHART 0 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE FRANKTON, IN
D: KUAL GUN

23-25  PEPTOS REBEL LLOYD WOLF LLOYD WOLF 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL WICHITA FALLS, TX WICHITA FALLS, TX
D: PEPTOS DYNAMITE 003

Total Payout $0.00
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The Cattlemens 2023

5/6 Year Old Unlimited Amateur: 1ST GO -(SPLIT

THURS/FRI): Senior Results

Horse

SALTY LITTLE RITA
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SHINERS LITTLE RITA

MEYTALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: REYS OF STARLIGHT

SANNMICH
S: SANNMAN
D: SMART LITTLE FIZZ

STAG
S: METALLIC CAT
D: DUAL REY TAG

SHES REYL SMOOTH
S: DUAL REY
D: SUCH A SMOOTH STYLE

TEQUILA LITTLE TIME
S: SANNMAN
D: ONE BLUE MIST

DMAC BIG TALKER
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: MISS REYCINE

SMACK TALKER
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: DARATRCOCOASPREVIEW

PLAYTO
S: REY DUAL
D: TGI PLAYTIME

REYSIN A REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: REYS ME IN STYLE

INTREPID CAT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: BET ON HOUSTON

DMAC TAKE THE BET
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: STYLISH BET

MOTOWN CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: ROYAL RED ROSITA

REYZIN EM RIGHT
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: UNO MERMAID

DMAC WIDE TRACK
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: KUAL GUN

Rider

MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR.
BRENHAM, TX

KEN SCHULTZ
SACRAMENTO, CA

GENE WALKER
ALVARADO, TX

JIM HAWORTH
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO

JOHN C KRATZER
WEATHERFORD, TX

DEBORAH S HEROLD
WEST POINT, 1A

GARY REICHART
FRANKTON, IN

EDDIE YOUNG
SAN ANGELO, TX

CARROLL M YOUNG
DENNIS, TX

JOE GORDON
CANTON, OH

STEPHANIE L SHEEN
BANGS, TX

GARY REICHART
FRANKTON, IN

BILLY EMERSON
RICHARDSON, TX

MILTON GREESON
VICTORIA, TX

GARY REICHART
FRANKTON, IN

Thursday, 3/9/23

Owner
MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR.
BRENHAM, TX

KEN SCHULTZ
SACRAMENTO, CA

WARD DOUGLAS HEID
ALVARADO, TX

JIM HAWORTH
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO

COWS & HORSES ETC
WEATHERFORD, TX

THOMAS E HEROLD
WEST POINT, 1A

GARY & MICHELLE REICHART

EDDIE YOUNG
SAN ANGELO, TX

CARROLLS CUTTING LLC
Dennis, TX

JOE GORDON
CANTON, OH

DAVE SHEEN
BANGS, TX

GARY & MICHELLE REICHART

BILLY EMERSON
RICHARDSON, TX

SARCO CREEK RANCH
VICTORIA, TX

GARY & MICHELLE REICHART

&
Score Payout
2175 $0.00
217 $0.00
214.5 $0.00
213 $0.00
212 $0.00
211 $0.00
211 $0.00
211 $0.00
210 $0.00
208 $0.00
208 $0.00
207 $0.00
203.5 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
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The Cq,tﬁerﬁ?@s

Derky § Disic

Place
14-16

The Cattlemens 2023

5/6 Year Old Unlimited Amateur: 1ST GO -(SPLIT

THURS/FRI): Senior Results

Horse

PEPTOS REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: PEPTOS DYNAMITE 003

Rider

LLOYD WOLF
WICHITA FALLS, TX

Thursday, 3/9/23 D

Owner Score Payout

LLOYD WOLF 0 $0.00
WICHITA FALLS, TX

Total Payout $0.00
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The Cattlemens 2023

Thursday, 3/9/23

The Cyfemers 5/6 Year Old Unlimited Amateur: 1ST GO -(SPLIT
THURS/FRI): Chrome Cash Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1 BOWFLEX DUFF SINCLAIR WILLIAM AYLESWORTH 220 $0.00
S: SMART ARISTOCRAT LIPAN, TX LIPAN, TX
D: LITTLE BOW DUALLY
2 DIZZY MIZZ LIZZY JANN PARKER JANN PARKER 218.5 $0.00
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT BILLINGS, MT BILLINGS, MT
D: DIZzY LIZzY GIRL
3 THE HOUSE IS ROCKIN CORRIE M ROUSEY CORRIE M ROUSEY 2175 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: DOCS COLONETTE
4-5 MEYTALLIC KEN SCHULTZ KEN SCHULTZ 217 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT SACRAMENTO, CA SACRAMENTO, CA
D: REYS OF STARLIGHT
4-5 THA GIRL NEXT DOOR ROBERT MASTERSON ROBERT MASTERSON 217 $0.00
S: WR THIS CATS SMART GUTHRIE, TX GUTHRIE, TX
D: TOO SMART TOODIE
6 CATTY SHENANIGANS TYE BACA TYE BACA 216.5 $0.00
S: CATTY HAWK VEGA, TX VEGA, TX
D: GAR BELLA LENA
7 CHATY CATTY SAWYER R HENNIG GREGORY S WILLIAMSON 213 $0.00
S: CATTY HAWK WEATHERFORD, TX FORT WORTH, TX
D: VELVETS BEST SHOT
8 SHES REYL SMOOTH JOHN C KRATZER COWS & HORSES ETC 212 $0.00
S: DUAL REY WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: SUCH A SMOOTH STYLE
9 DMAC BIG TALKER GARY REICHART GARY & MICHELLE REICHART 211 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE FRANKTON, IN
D: MISS REYCINE
10 THE HOTTIST MICHAEL WOOD MICHAEL WOOD 207 $0.00
S: SPOTS HOT POOLVILLE, TX POOLVILLE, TX
D: BARETTA BOON
11 PRETTY JEWELS CASH MICHELLE REICHART GARY & MICHELLE REICHART 194 $0.00
FRANKTON, IN
12-14  REYZIN EM RIGHT MILTON GREESON SARCO CREEK RANCH 0 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH VICTORIA, TX VICTORIA, TX
D: UNO MERMAID
12-14 DMAC WIDE TRACK GARY REICHART GARY & MICHELLE REICHART 0 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE FRANKTON, IN
D: KUAL GUN
12-14  PEPTOS REBEL LLOYD WOLF LLOYD WOLF 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL WICHITA FALLS, TX WICHITA FALLS, TX
D: PEPTOS DYNAMITE 003
Total Payout $0.00
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